
1

-/

 “EVIL EYES” : -/

FRIDAY SERMON / -shÅn-bmgvN Jp¯p_
19 January 2018

(01 Jamad'ul Awwal 1439 AH)



2



3



4



5



6



7



8

Translated By : R. Jamaludin Raother
& Issued By :

R. Jamaludin Raother
Amir - Jamaat Ul Sahih Al Islam

South Zone - Kerala, India
Ph : 9447001832, 0475-2252663

E-mail : jamal.raother@gmail.com
Web : www.jamaat-ul-sahih-al-islam.com

Blog : www.sahih-al-islam.blogspot.in




